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ÄnderungenStatus NameDatum

R

1:1

Aluminium 6061

1/1 

0,062 kg M:

A4

06.05.2021
Name

Oberfläche
DIN ISO 1302 Werkstoff:

OA125A-A12

Ausfallende links A12 J. Schindler

Allg.-Toleranzen
DIN ISO 2768-T1 mittel

DIN ISO 2768-T2 K

Projektionsmethode

Norm

Kontrolliert

Gezeichnet

Datum

ohne Buchsen

19,20
3,50

7,10 - 0,00
0,05+

14,00 MIN

10,00
-0,20
0,10

-

M8x1,25 - 6H

M8x1,25 - 6H

21,50

6,80
39

,9
0

0,
10

51,000,10

78,10
0,10

7,000,10

9,000,10


20

,0
020°

+0,2-0,2


